1/4/25,10:30 PM

Gross [ Net

Round Report

The Turn WV-24/25
Round Report

December 29, 2024 Round: 5

Old Town

Gross Score
Kirkpatrick, Doug
Young, Caleb
Alpino, Ryan
Cassalinouva, Joe
Kimbrew, Kolbe
Ranieri, Joe
Ferrell, Jess
Green, Terry
Lee, Caleb
Moore, Wes
Rabideau, Ben
Hartzell, Tyler
Raymond, Ben
Brooks, Skyler
Davis, Tyler
Rowan, Marvin
Scheuvront, Chris
Vilain, Ryan
Bryant, Tony
Fetty, Aaron
Hinerman, Pete
Jones, Alecc
Craig, Clark
Gower, Buck
Tennant, Danny
Tucker, Matt
Bosley, Garrett
Fredickson, Andrew
Kusich, Joshua
Orsborn, Carlton
Parr, Evan
Riley, Jayce
Carson, Roger
Kerr, Tyler
Kolb, Andy
Laughlin, Conn

Lytle, Alex

https://www.x4golf .com/leagueReport.php

Gross | Points | Rank

64 135 1

66 134 2
68 1315 3
68 1315 3
68 1315 3
68 1315 3
69 1285 7
69 1285 7
70 126 9
70 126 9
70 126 9

71 1235 12
71 1235 12
72 120 14
72 120 14
72 120 14
72 120 14
72 120 14
73 1155 19
73 1155 19
73 1155 19
73 1155 19
74 111.5 23
74 111.5 23
74 111.5 23
74 111.5 23
75 1065 27
75 1065 27
75 1065 27
75 1065 27
75 1065 27
75 1065 27
76 101 33
76 101 33
76 101 33
76 101 33
76 101 33

Net Score
Kirkpatrick, Josh
Kerr, Tyler
Cales, Sharra
Estrada, Alex
Fetty, Aaron
Kenner Emily
Hurst, Erik
Lopez, Sal
Rector, Jim
Rowan, Marvin
Simons, Alex
Bosley, Garrett
Kolb, Andy
Kusich, Joshua
McCormick, Branden
Uhl, Noah
Zizzi, Sam
Armitage, Steve
Pratt, Todd
Tennant, Ryan
Tucker, Matt
Alpino, Ryan
Bryant, Tony
Cassalinouva, Joe
Hackenberg, Jim
Kirkpatrick, Doug
Manzo, Jimmy
Mayle, Mike
Orsborn, Carlton
Parr, Evan
Premo, Chris
Riggs, Brandon
Smith, Dominic
Urso, Gabe
Bartholow, Tanner
Craig, Clark

Gower, John

Net
55
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70

Points
135
134

132.5

132.5

130.5

130.5

128.5

128.5
127

125.5

125.5

121.5
121.5
121.5
121.5
121.5
121.5
116.5
116.5
116.5
116.5
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
96
96
96

1/10



1/4/25,10:30 PM Round Report

Gross Score Gross | Points | Rank Net Score Net | Points | |
Manzo, Jimmy 77 96 38 Griffin, Jay 70 96
Moscofu, Alecc 77 96 38 Hinerman, Pete 70 96
Taylor, Billy 77 96 38 Laughlin, Conn 70 96
Tennant, Ryan 77 96 38 Moore, Wes 70 96
Urso, Gabe 77 96 38 Rabideau, Ben 70 96
Hurst, Erik 78 92 43 Raymond, Ben 70 96
Sivak, Drew 78 92 43 Scheuvront, Chris 70 926
Swiger, Eric 78 92 43 Wagner, Ryan 70 96
Bartholow, Tanner 79 88 46 Brooks, Skyler 71 84
Estrada, Alex 79 88 46 Ferrell, Jess 71 84
Jenson, Brandon 79 88 46 Goff, Justin 71 84
Pratt, Todd 79 88 46 Herrod, Brock 71 84
Smallwood, Russell 79 88 46 Jenson, Brandon 71 84
Armitage, Steve 80 83.5 51 Kelley, Gary 71 84
Chandler, Leigh 80 83.5 51 Kimbrew, Kolbe 71 84
Lopez, Sal 80 83.5 51 Lee, Caleb 71 84
McDaniel, Anthony 80 83.5 51 Marra, JT 71 84
Mayle, Mike 81 80 55 Ranieri, Joe 71 84
Rector, Jim 81 80 55 Riley, Jayce 71 84
Tucker, Trace 81 80 55 Smallwood, Russell 71 84
Bryant, Justin 82 76.5 58 Swiger, Eric 71 84
Kelley, Gary 82 76.5 58 Fredickson, Andrew 72 74
Meadows, Nate 82 76.5 58 Green, Terry 72 74
Stein, Cole 82 76.5 58 Lanham, Jason 72 74
Cales, Sharra 83 70.5 62 Stein, Cole 72 74
Goff, Justin 83 70.5 62 Tennant, Danny 72 74
Herrod, Brock 83 70.5 62 Wagner, Andrea 72 74
Ice, Mike 83 70.5 62 Young, Caleb 72 74
Kirkpatrick, Josh 83 70.5 62 Chandler, Leigh 73 66.5
Miller, Scott 83 70.5 62 Harris, Jonathon 73 66.5
Riggs, Brandon 83 70.5 62 Ice, Mike 73 66.5
Zizzi, Sam 83 70.5 62 McDaniel, Anthony 73 66.5
Atkins, Connor 84 64 70 Miller, Scott 73 66.5
Hackenberg, Jim 84 64 70 Nixon, Thomas 73 66.5
Robinson, Dustin 84 64 70 Scheuvront, Gail 73 66.5
Simons, Alex 84 64 70 Taylor, Billy 73 66.5
Smith, Dominic 84 64 70 Davis, Tyler 74 57.5
Dodrill, Mike 85 59.5 75 Hager, Ethan 74 57.5
Hager, Ethan 85 59.5 75 Hartzell, Tyler 74 57.5
Hatton, Brandon 85 59.5 75 Lytle, Alex 74 57.5
Miller, Aaron 85 59.5 75 Moscofu, Alecc 74 575
Gower, John 86 56 79 Robinson, Dustin 74 57.5
Vilain, Rodney 86 56 79 Sivak, Drew 74 57.5
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Gross Score
Wagner, Ryan
Gallis, Andrew
Nixon, Thomas
Pruette, K.J

Dotson, Steve

McCormick, Branden

Mullenax, Todd
Chandler, Billy
Harris, Jonathon
Harrison, Brian
Premo, Chris
Uhl, Noah
Kimbrew, Zac
Kenner Emily
Lanham, Jason
Scheuvront, Gail
Gray, Mason
Wagner, Andrea
White, Kartlin
Wolford, Tristian
Marra, JT
Tennant, Randy
Hayhurst, Parker
Jennings, Pette
Marra, Melanie
Wilmoth, Drew
Bowles, Carter
Griffin, Jay
Hoalcraft, Matthew
Uhl, Travis
Schoolcraft, Mitchell
Wallace, Butch
Crites, Teddy
Crites, Richie
Harrison, Tyler
Dalton, Jace
Drever, Brad
McCray, Kalyn
Barnette, Jeff
Blake, Travis
Brown, Dustin

Comer, Bryen

https://www.x4golf .com/leagueReport.php

Gross | Points | Rank

86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
90
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
98
101
102
103
103
104
105
108
110
110
113
150
150
150
150

56
53
53
53
50
50
50
46
46
46
46
46
43
41
41
41
37.5
37.5
375
375
34.5
34.5
325
325
30.5
30.5
29
28
27
26
245
245
23
22
21
19.5
19.5

© © ©o o

79
82
82
82
85
85
85
88
88
88
88
88
93
94
94
94
97
97
97
97
101
101
103
103
105
105
107
108
109
110
m
m
113
14
115
116
116
118
119
119
119

119

Round Report

Net Score
Tucker, Trace
Uhl, Travis
Vilain, Rodney
Atkins, Connor
Gallis, Andrew
Hatton, Brandon
Jones, Alecc
Miller, Aaron
Mullenax, Todd
Wilmoth, Drew
Bryant, Justin
Carson, Roger
Gray, Mason
Harrison, Brian
Hayhurst, Parker
Jennings, Pette
Marra, Melanie
Vilain, Ryan
Dotson, Steve
Gower, Buck
Dodrill, Mike
Meadows, Nate
Schoolcraft, Mitchell
White, Kartlin
Pruette, K.J
Chandler, Billy
Harrison, Tyler
Wallace, Butch
Crites, Richie
Hoalcraft, Matthew
Bowles, Carter
Dalton, Jace
Drever, Brad
Kimbrew, Zac
Crites, Teddy
Tennant, Randy
McCray, Kalyn
Wolford, Tristian
Lantz, Oliver
Brown, Dustin
Comer, Bryen

Simons, Craig

Net
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
85
86
122
126
126

127

Points

57.5
57.5
57.5
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
41.5
41.5
41.5
41.5
41.5
41.5
41.5
41.5
36.5
36.5
33.5
33.5
33.6
33.5
31
29
29
29
26.5
26.5
235
235
235
235
20.5
20.5
19
18
17
15.5
15.5

14
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1/4/25,10:30 PM Round Report

Gross Score Gross | Points | Rank Net Score Net | Points | |
Cruz, Jeremiah 150 9 119 Cruz, Jeremiah 128 13
Golden, Mark 150 9 19 King, Josh 130 12
Jones, Drew 150 9 119 Smith, Jeff 131 1
King, Josh 150 9 119 Parrucci, Ben 135 10
Lantz, Oliver 150 9 119 Minke, Skyler 139 9
Marks, Austin 150 9 119 Marks, Austin 140 8
Minke, Skyler 150 9 119 Wyant, Chase 141 7
Parrucci, Ben 150 9 119 Blake, Travis 142 5.5
Rooper, Connor 150 9 119 Works, Austin 142 5.5
Simons, Craig 150 9 119 Barnette, Jeff 143 4
Smith, Jeff 150 9 119 Rooper, Connor 145 3
Works, Austin 150 9 119 Jones, Drew 146 2
Wyant, Chase 150 9 119 Golden, Mark 150 1
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1/4/25,10:30 PM
Low Gross

Kirkpatrick, Doug

Low Net

Kirkpatrick, Josh
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Round Report
Score

64

Score

55
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1/4/25,10:30 PM Round Report

Player Scores Gross Hcap Net
Alpino, Ryan 68 -1 69
Armitage, Steve 80 12 68
Atkins, Connor 84 9 75
Barnette, Jeff 150 7 143
Bartholow, Tanner 79 9 70
Blake, Travis 150 8 142
Bosley, Garrett 75 8 67
Bowles, Carter 96 14 82
Brooks, Skyler 72 1 71
Brown, Dustin 150 24 126
Bryant, Justin 82 6 76
Bryant, Tony 73 4 69
Cales, Sharra 83 21 62
Carson, Roger 76 76
Cassalinouva, Joe 68 -1 69
Chandler, Billy 89 9 80
Chandler, Leigh 80 7 73
Comer, Bryen 150 24 126
Craig, Clark 74 4 70
Crites, Richie 105 24 81
Crites, Teddy 104 21 83
Cruz, Jeremiah 150 22 128
Dalton, Jace 110 28 82
Davis, Tyler 72 -2 74
Dodrill, Mike 85 7 78
Dotson, Steve 88 1" 77
Drever, Brad 110 28 82
Estrada, Alex 79 17 62
Ferrell, Jess 69 -2 71
Fetty, Aaron 73 10 63
Fredickson, Andrew 75 3 72
Gallis, Andrew 87 12 75
Goff, Justin 83 12 71
Golden, Mark 150 150
Gower, Buck 74 -3 77
Gower, John 86 16 70
Gray, Mason 92 16 76
Green, Terry 69 -3 72
Griffin, Jay o8 28 70
Hackenberg, Jim 84 15 69
Hager, Ethan 85 11 74
Harris, Jonathon 89 16 73
Harrison, Brian 89 13 76

https://www.x4golf .com/leagueReport.php 7/10



1/4/25,10:30 PM Round Report

Player Scores Gross Hcap Net
Harrison, Tyler 108 28 80
Hartzell, Tyler 71 -3 74
Hatton, Brandon 85 10 75
Hayhurst, Parker 94 18 76
Herrod, Brock 83 12 71
Hinerman, Pete 73 3 70
Hoalcraft, Matthew 101 20 81
Hurst, Erik 78 14 64
Ice, Mike 83 10 73
Jennings, Pette 94 18 76
Jenson, Brandon 79 8 71
Jones, Alecc 73 -2 75
Jones, Drew 150 4 146
Kelley, Gary 82 1" 71
Kenner Emily 91 28 63
Kerr, Tyler 76 15 61
Kimbrew, Kolbe 68 -3 71
Kimbrew, Zac 20 8 82
King, Josh 150 20 130
Kirkpatrick, Doug 64 -5 69
Kirkpatrick, Josh 83 28 55
Kolb, Andy 76 9 67
Kusich, Joshua 75 8 67
Lanham, Jason 91 19 72
Lantz, Oliver 150 28 122
Laughlin, Conn 76 6 70
Lee, Caleb 70 -1 71
Lopez, Sal 80 16 64
Lytle, Alex 76 2 74
Manzo, Jimmy 77 8 69
Marks, Austin 150 10 140
Marra, JT 93 22 71
Marra, Melanie 95 19 76
Mayle, Mike 81 12 69
McCormick, Branden 88 21 67
McCray, Kalyn 113 28 85
McDaniel, Anthony 80 7 73
Meadows, Nate 82 4 78
Miller, Aaron 85 10 75
Miller, Scott 83 10 73
Minke, Skyler 150 1 139
Moore, Wes 70 70
Moscofu, Alecc 77 3 74
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1/4/25,10:30 PM Round Report

Player Scores Gross Hcap Net
Mullenax, Todd 88 13 75
Nixon, Thomas 87 14 73
Orsborn, Carlton 75 6 69
Parr, Evan 75 6 69
Parrucci, Ben 150 15 135
Pratt, Todd 79 1" 68
Premo, Chris 89 20 69
Pruette, K.J 87 8 79
Rabideau, Ben 70 70
Ranieri, Joe 68 -3 71
Raymond, Ben 71 1 70
Rector, Jim 81 16 65
Riggs, Brandon 83 14 69
Riley, Jayce 75 4 71
Robinson, Dustin 84 10 74
Rooper, Connor 150 5 145
Rowan, Marvin 72 6 66
Scheuvront, Chris 72 2 70
Scheuvront, Gail 91 18 73
Schoolcraft, Mitchell 103 25 78
Simons, Alex 84 18 66
Simons, Craig 150 23 127
Sivak, Drew 78 4 74
Smallwood, Russell 79 8 71
Smith, Dominic 84 15 69
Smith, Jeff 150 19 131
Stein, Cole 82 10 72
Swiger, Eric 78 7 71
Taylor, Billy 77 4 73
Tennant, Danny 74 2 72
Tennant, Randy 93 10 83
Tennant, Ryan 77 9 68
Tucker, Matt 74 6 68
Tucker, Trace 81 7 74
Uhl, Noah 89 22 67
Uhl, Travis 102 28 74
Urso, Gabe 77 8 69
Vilain, Rodney 86 12 74
Vilain, Ryan 72 -4 76
Wagner, Andrea 92 20 72
Wagner, Ryan 86 16 70
Wallace, Butch 103 23 80
White, Kartlin 92 14 78
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Wilmoth, Drew
Wolford, Tristian
Works, Austin
Wyant, Chase
Young, Caleb

Zizzi, Sam

https://www.x4golf .com/leagueReport.php

Player Scores

Round Report
Gross

95

92

150

150

66

83

Hcap

20

16

Net
75
86
142
141
72
67
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